1www.ager.com.tr
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
Fixed Shelves, 4 point fixing, Compatiblewith all brand
cabinets. Adjustable brackets at depth.For allowingthe
convection of heated air inside cabinets,the shelves
are structured with ventilation slots. Supply is in RAL
9005 Black and RAL 7035 Light Grey colors. From

) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AA-RMR01U20-B-XX “19’’ 1U D=200MM RACK MOUNT 2 POINT FIXING SHELVES, LOADING CAPACITY 30 KG” 482,6 200 44 0,9 1,1
AA-RMR01U25-B-XX “19’’ 1U D=250MM RACK MOUNT 2 POINT FIXING SHELVES, LOADING CAPACITY 30 KG” 482,6 250 44 1,1 1,3
AA-RMR01U30-B-XX “19’’ 1U D=300MM RACK MOUNT 2 POINT FIXING SHELVES, LOADING CAPACITY 30 KG” 482,6 300 44 1,3 1,6
AA-RMR01U35-B-XX “19’’ 1U D=350MM RACK MOUNT 2 POINT FIXING SHELVES, LOADING CAPACITY 30 KG” 482,6 350 44 1,5 1,8
AA-RMR01U40-B-XX “19’’ 1U D=400MM RACK MOUNT 2 POINT FIXING SHELVES, LOADING CAPACITY 30 KG” 482,6 400 44 1,7 2,1
AA-RMR02U25-B-XX “19’’ 2U D=250MM RACK MOUNT 2 POINT FIXING SHELVES, LOADING CAPACITY 30 KG” 482,6 250 88 1,3 1,6
AA-RMR02U30-B-XX “19’’ 2U D=300MM RACK MOUNT 2 POINT FIXING SHELVES, LOADING CAPACITY 30 KG” 482,6 300 88 1,7 2
AA-RMR02U35-B-XX “19’’ 2U D=350MM RACK MOUNT 2 POINT FIXING SHELVES, LOADING CAPACITY 30 KG” 482,6 350 88 2,1 2,4
AA-RMR02U40-B-XX “19’’ 2U D=400MM RACK MOUNT 2 POINT FIXING SHELVES, LOADING CAPACITY 30 KG” 482,6 400 88 2,5 2,8
www.ager.com.tr 4
ACCESSORIES

et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AA-K04M6-A-XX M6 CAGE NUT SET, 1 SET 4 PCS, SCREW, NUT, WASHER - - - 0,032 -
AA-K10M6-A-XX M6 CAGE NUT SET, 1 SET 10 PCS, SCREW, NUT, WASHER - - - 0,08 -
AA-K20M6-A-XX M6 CAGE NUT SET, 1 SET 20 PCS, SCREW, NUT, WASHER - - - 0,16 -
AA-K28M6-A-XX M6 CAGE NUT SET, 1 SET 28 PCS, SCREW, NUT, WASHER - - - 0,24 -
AA-K50M6-A-PS M6 CAGE NUT SET, 1 SET 50 PCS, SCREW, NUT, WASHER - - - 0,39 -
AA-K60M6-A-PS M6 CAGE NUT SET, 1 SET 60 PCS, SCREW, NUT, WASHER - - - 0,45 -
19” 1U, turning function up/down, automatically operating once door
is open, closing once door is closed or no movement detected in 60
seconds.
SENSORED LIGHTING MODULE

H
ei
gh
t(H
)
(m
m
)
AA-AYD01U19-A-PS
LIGHTING MODULE 1U 19”, WITH DOOR SWITCH -AUTOMATICALLY LIGHTS UP WHEN DOORS ARE OPENED,
LED LIGHTING, WITH ROTATION FUNCTION
482 35 44
AA-AYDOT-B MAGNETIC LED LIGHTING MODULE WHITE 22 20 270
AA-AYDOT-B-OT-SW STANDARD OUTDOOR MAGNETIC LED LIGHTING MODULE + DOOR SWITCH 220 VOLT WHITE 22 20 270
AA-AYDOT-OS-SW FIELD PANEL MAGNETIC LED LIGHTING MODULE + DOOR SWITCH 220 VOLT WHITE 22 20 270
AA-AYD01U19-A-PS-HR 01U 19 INCH, MOTION SENSOR, LED LIGHTING MODULE 25 35 485
AA-AYD01U19-A-PS 01U 19 INCH, DOOR SWITCH, FREEZE FUNCTION, LED LIGHTING MODULE (9005 BLACK) 45 56 520
AA-AYD01U19-A-PS-HTM 0.5U 19 INCH MOTION SENSOR SINGLE COLOR LED LIGHTING MODULE WITH MAGNETIC HOLDER 25 35 485
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice.
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice.
www.ager.com.tr 8
ACCESSORIES

) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
VG-BAZ6060-A-XX FREE STANDING PLINTH H=100MM W=600MM D=600MM MONOBLOCK WELDED 600 600 100 4,5 5,3
VG-BAZ6080-A-XX FREE STANDING PLINTH H=100MM W=600MM D=800MM MONOBLOCK WELDED 600 800 100 5,5 6,4
VG-BAZ6010-A-XX FREE STANDING PLINTH H=100MM W=600MM D=1000MM MONOBLOCK WELDED 600 1000 100 6,5 7,3
VG-BAZ6011-A-XX FREE STANDING PLINTH H=100MM W=600MM D=1100MM MONOBLOCK WELDED 600 1100 100 7 7,8
VG-BAZ6012-A-XX FREE STANDING PLINTH H=100MM W=600MM D=1200MM MONOBLOCK WELDED 600 1200 100 7,5 8,3
VG-BAZ8060-A-XX FREE STANDING PLINTH H=100MM W=800MM D=600MM MONOBLOCK WELDED 800 600 100 5,4 6,3
VG-BAZ8080-A-XX FREE STANDING PLINTH H=100MM W=800MM D=800MM MONOBLOCK WELDED 800 800 100 6 6,9
VG-BAZ8010-A-XX FREE STANDING PLINTH H=100MM W=800MM D=1000MM MONOBLOCK WELDED 800 1000 100 6,6 7,5
VG-BAZ8011-A-XX FREE STANDING PLINTH H=100MM W=800MM D=1100MM MONOBLOCK WELDED 800 1100 100 6,9 7,8
VG-BAZ8012-A-XX FREE STANDING PLINTH  H=100MM W=800MM D=1200MM MONOBLOCK WELDED 800 1200 100 7,2 8,1
PLINTHS
Product Code Product Description
W
id

) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
VG-BAZ6060-C-XX-YY FREE STANDING PLINTH GROUP H=100MM W=600MM D=600MM MODULAR 600 600 100 5,2 6,3
VG-BAZ6080-C-XX-YY FREE STANDING PLINTH GROUP H=100MM W=600MM D=800MM MODULAR 600 800 100 6,4 7,9
VG-BAZ6010-C-XX-YY FREE STANDING PLINTH GROUP H=100MM W=600MM D=1000MM MODULAR 600 1000 100 6,9 8,2
VG-BAZ6011-C-XX-YY FREE STANDING PLINTH GROUP H=100MM W=600MM D=1100MM MODULAR 600 1100 100 7,2 7,5
VG-BAZ6012-C-XX-YY FREE STANDING PLINTH GROUP H=100MM W=600MM D=1200MM MODULAR 600 1200 100 7,5 7,8
VG-BAZ8060-C-XX-YY FREE STANDING PLINTH GROUP H=100MM W=800MM D=600MM MODULAR 800 600 100 7,2 7,9
VG-BAZ8080-C- XX-YY FREE STANDING PLINTH GROUP H=100MM W=800MM D=800MM MODULAR 800 800 100 7,1 8,9
VG-BAZ8010-C-XX-YY FREE STANDING PLINTH GROUP H=100MM W=800MM D=1000MM MODULAR 800 1000 100 7,5 9,2
VG-BAZ8011-C-XX-YY FREE STANDING PLINTH GROUP H=100MM W=800MM D=1100MM MODULAR 800 1100 100 7,7 8,4
VG-BAZ8012-C-XX-YY FREE STANDING PLINTH GROUP H=100MM W=800MM D=1200MM MODULAR 800 1200 100 7,9 8,6
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice.
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice.
H:100mm It is a completely monoblock welded accessory
designed to create a wiring reserve at the bottom of the cab-

et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
 AA-RMR01U15-A-XX 1U 10’’ Fixed Shelf D=150mm 1U 10” 254 150 44 0,4 0,45
AA-PAF10-A-XX 1/2U 10’’ Cable Management Panel brushed, for
patchcord entry opening 1/2U 10” 254 12 22 0,07 0,11
      AG-PP01U10C68P-A-XX 1U patch panel empty for 8 port RJ45 keystone jacks 1U 10” 254 12 44 0,27 0,31
   AA-PRZ01U10-3-A-PL 1U 10’’ 3 way Power Stripe Module on/off Switched
with cable and plug 1U 10” 254 44 44 0,6 0,7
AA-KPN01U10-A-XX 1U 10’’ Blank Panel with Screw 1U 10” 254 12 44 0,09 0,13
AA-RMR01U15-A-XX AA-PAF10-A-XX
AA-KPN01U10-A-XX
AG-PP01U10C68P-A-XX
AA-PRZ01U10-3-A-PL

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AA-KPN01U19-A-XX 1U 19’’ Blank Panel Toolless 482 12 44 0,26 0,3
AA-KPN02U19-A-XX 2U 19’’ Blank Panel Toolless 482 12 88 0,43 0,51
AA-KPN03U19-A-XX 3U 19’’ Blank Panel Toolless 482 12 132 0,6 0,67
AA-KPN04U19-A-XX 4U 19’’ Blank Panel Toolless 482 12 176 0,77 0,91
AA-KPN05U19-A-XX 5U 19’’ Blank Panel Toolless 482 12 220 0,93 1,08
AA-KPN06U19-A-XX 6U 19’’ Blank Panel Toolless 482 12 264 1,1 1,29
BLANK PANELS WITH SLOTH
Product Code Product Description
W
id

et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
 01U19-A-XX 1U 19’’ Blank Panels with Sloths 482 12 44 0,26 0,3
AA-SKP02U19-A-XX 2U 19’’ Blank Panels with Sloths 482 12 88 0,43 0,51
AA-SKP03U19-A-XX 3U 19’’ Blank Panels with Sloths 482 12 132 0,6 0,67
AA-SKP04U19-A-XX 4U 19’’ Blank Panels with Sloths 482 12 176 0,77 0,91
AA-SKP05U19-A-XX 5U 19’’ Blank Panels with Sloths 482 12 220 0,93 1,08
AA-SKP06U19-A-XX 6U 19’’ Blank Panels with Sloths 482 12 264 1,1 1,29
11www.ager.com.tr
ACCESSORIES
In Network and Storage applications, it is used as a stopper and divert-
er in cold / hot air passages and to correct the appearance by closing

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AA-PKP01U19-A-XX 1U 19’’ Honeycomb Perforated Blank Panels 482 12 44 0,26 0,3
AA-PKP02U19-A-XX 2U 19’’ Honeycomb Perforated Blank Panels 482 12 88 0,46 0,51
AA-PKP03U19-A-XX 3U 19’’ Honeycomb Perforated Blank Panels 482 12 132 0,58 0,67
AA-PKP04U19-A-XX 4U 19’’ Honeycomb Perforated Blank Panels 482 12 176 0,79 0,91
AA-PKP05U19-A-XX 5U 19’’ Honeycomb Perforated Blank Panels 482 12 220 0,97 1,08
AA-PKP06U19-A-XX 6U 19’’ Honeycomb Perforated Blank Panels 482 12 264 1,15 1,29
TOOL FREE BLANK PANELS
Product Code Product Description
W
id

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AA-KPN-TBP-01U19-B-XX 1U 19’’ Tool Free Blank Panels Sliding Lock 482 12 44 0,28 0,3
AA-KPN-TBP-02U19-B-XX 2U 19’’ Tool Free Blank Panels Sliding Lock 482 12 88 0,46 0,51
AA-KPN-TBP-03U19-B-XX 3U 19’’ Tool Free Blank Panels Sliding Lock 482 12 132 0,64 0,67
AA-KPN-TBP-04U19-B-XX 4U 19’’ Tool Free Blank Panels Sliding Lock 482 12 176 0,81 0,91
AA-KPN-TBP-05U19-B-XX 5U 19’’ Tool Free Blank Panels Sliding Lock 482 12 220 0,99 1,08
AA-KPN-TBP-06U19-B-XX 6U 19’’ Tool Free Blank Panels Sliding Lock 482 12 264 1,17 1,29
BREAKABLE BLANK PANEL
Product Code Product Description
W
id

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AA-KPN06U19-PS-S1 6U 19’’ FLAT TOOL-FREE PLASTIC 1U BREAKABLE BLANK PANEL 482 12 266,7 0,36 0,46
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice.
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice.
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice.
www.ager.com.tr 12

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AA-KKN12U10-A-GV 12U CABLE TRAY DX51D+ZN275 GALVANIZED SHEET METAL W=100MM 100 10 526 0,37 0,41
AA-KKN16U10-A-GV 16U CABLE TRAY DX51D+ZN275 GALVANIZED SHEET METAL W=100MM 100 10 704 0,42 0,48
AA-KKN20U10-A-GV 20U CABLE TRAY DX51D+ZN275 GALVANIZED SHEET METAL W=100MM 100 10 882 0,53 0,60
AA-KKN22U10-A-GV 22U CABLE TRAY DX51D+ZN275 GALVANIZED SHEET METAL W=100MM 100 10 971 0,59 0,68
AA-KKN26U10-A-GV 26U CABLE TRAY DX51D+ZN275 GALVANIZED SHEET METAL W=100MM 100 10 1149 0,64 0,71
AA-KKN32U10-A-GV 32U CABLE TRAY DX51D+ZN275 GALVANIZED SHEET METAL W=100MM 100 10 1415,5 0,80 0,88
AA-KKN36U10-A-GV 36U CABLE TRAY DX51D+ZN275 GALVANIZED SHEET METAL W=100MM 100 10 1593,3 0,90 1,01
AA-KKN42U10-A-GV 42U CABLE TRAY DX51D+ZN275 GALVANIZED SHEET METAL W=100MM 100 10 1860 1,05 1,10
AA-KKN47U10-A-GV 47U CABLE TRAY DX51D+ZN275 GALVANIZED SHEET METALW=100MM 100 10 2082 1,2 1,19
VERTICAL CABLE MANAGEMENT PANELS FREE STANDING TYPE
Product Code Product Description
W
id

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
VG-ORS22U-A-XX 22U Wire Mesh Cable Management panel set left/right 97 97 996 3,55 3,7
VG-ORS26U-A-XX 26U Wire Mesh Cable Management panel set left/right 97 97 1175 4,1 4,4
VG-ORS32U-A-XX 32U Wire Mesh Cable Management panel set left/right 97 97 1440 4,9 5,3
VG-ORS36U-A-XX 36U Wire Mesh Cable Management panel set left/right 97 97 1620 5,4 5,8
VG-ORS42U-A-XX 42U Wire Mesh Cable Management panel set left/right 97 97 1885 6,2 6,6
VG-ORS47U-A-XX 47U Wire Mesh Cable Management panel set left/right 97 97 2110 7,5 8
SR-ORS22U-A-XX 22U Wire Mesh Cable Management panel set left/right 97 97 996 3,55 3,7
SR-ORS26U-A-XX 26U Wire Mesh Cable Management panel set left/right 97 97 1175 4,1 4,4
SR-ORS32U-A-XX 32U Wire Mesh Cable Management panel set left/right 97 97 1440 4,9 5,3
SR-ORS36U-A-XX 36U Wire Mesh Cable Management panel set left/right 97 97 1620 5,4 5,8
SR-ORS42U-A-XX 42U Wire Mesh Cable Management panel set left/right 97 97 1885 6,2 6,6
SR-ORS47U-A-XX 47U Wire Mesh Cable Management panel set left/right 97 97 2110 7,5 8
Vertical Cable managers, for use of carrying the cables into the final connec-
tion point. Cable Manager sizes are W=95mm D=82mm. maximum openings
for cable management are available due to wire mesh structure. Designed
for keeping all kind of patch cables, data cables and electrical cables due to

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
VG-FORS22U-A-XX 22U VERTICAL FINGER ORGANIZER SET RIGHT/LEFT 106 109 982 4,2 4,6
VG-FORS26U-A-XX 26U VERTICAL FINGER ORGANIZER SET RIGHT/LEFT 106 109 1161 5 5,4
VG-FORS32U-A-XX 32U VERTICAL FINGER ORGANIZER SET RIGHT/LEFT 106 109 1426 6 6,4
VG-FORS36U-A-XX 36U VERTICAL FINGER ORGANIZER SET RIGHT/LEFT 106 109 1606 6,9 7,3
VG-FORS42U-A-XX 42U VERTICAL FINGER ORGANIZER SET RIGHT/LEFT 106 109 1871 8 8,4
VG-FORS47U-A-XX 47U VERTICAL FINGER ORGANIZER SET RIGHT/LEFT 106 109 2096 9 9,4
SR-FORS22U-A-XX 22U VERTICAL FINGER ORGANIZER SET RIGHT/LEFT 106 109 982 4,2 4,6
SR-FORS26U-A-XX 26U VERTICAL FINGER ORGANIZER SET RIGHT/LEFT 106 109 1161 5 5,4
SR-FORS32U-A-XX 32U VERTICAL FINGER ORGANIZER SET RIGHT/LEFT 106 109 1426 6 6,4
SR-FORS36U-A-XX 36U VERTICAL FINGER ORGANIZER SET RIGHT/LEFT 106 109 1606 6,9 7,3
SR-FORS42U-A-XX 42U VERTICAL FINGER ORGANIZER SET RIGHT/LEFT 106 109 1871 8 8,4
SR-FORS47U-A-XX 47U VERTICAL FINGER ORGANIZER SET RIGHT/LEFT 106 109 2096 9 9,4
Vertical Cable Arrangement Class, W=106mm D=109mm finger type
cable trays for the management and transfer of cables taken into the
cabinet. Maximum cable passage openings are available to allow dense
cabling. Thanks to its large internal volume, it is designed to store all

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AA-KTS01U19-A-XX 1U 19’’ CABLE ORGANIZATION PANEL, DUCT TYPE WITH REMOVABLE FRONT COVER 482 75 44 0,51 0,55
AA-KTG01U19-A-XX 1U 19’’ CABLE ORGANIZER PANEL, DUCT TYPE WITH REMOVABLE FRONT COVER WITH CRADLE 482 72 44 0,68 0,72
AA-KTG02U19-A-XX 2U 19’’ CABLE ORGANIZER PANEL, DUCT TYPE CRADLE WITH REMOVABLE FRONT COVER 482 72 88 1,35 1,47
AA-KPA02U19-A-XX
2U 19” CABLE ORGANIZER PANEL WITH INTEGRATED DUCT TYPE PLASTIC ORGANIZER WITH 2U
OPENABLE FRONT COVER
482 165 88 1,54 1,75
AA-PGF01U19-A-XX 1U 19’’ CABLE ORGANIZATION PANEL PATCHCORD ENTRANCE HALL BRUSH TYPE 482 12 44 0,25 0,29
AA-PGFA01U19-A-XX 1U 19’’ CABLE ORGANIZATION PANEL PATCHCORD ENTRANCE HALL BRUSH ONE SIDE OPEN TYPE 482 12 44 0,25 0,29
AA-PGF01U19L-A-XX
1U 19’’ CABLE ORGANIZER PANEL BRUSH TYPE, L TWIST, ORGANIZER WITH REAR PATCHCORD
HOLDER
482 112 44 0,58 0,76

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AA-10KN01U70X150-A-XX 1U 70X150MM CABLE ORGANIZER HOOK 1 SET 10 PCS 44 70 150 0,76 0,86
AA-10KN044X100-A 1U 44X100MM CABLE ORGANIZER HOOK 1 SET 10 PCS 44 44 100 0,55 0,65
AA-10KN80x40-A 1U 80X40MM CABLE ORGANIZER HOOK 1 SET 10 PCS 44 80 40 0,65 0,75
AA-10KN80x80-A 1U 80X80MM CABLE ORGANIZER HOOK 1 SET 10 PCS 44 80 80 0,77 0,87
AA-10KN80x100-A 1U 80X100MM CABLE ORGANIZER HOOK 1 SET 10 PCS 44 80 100 1,07 1,17
AA-KN01U44X60-A 1U 44X60MM CABLE ORGANIZER HOOK 1 SET 10 PCS 44 44 60 0,59 0,69
AA-10KN01U70X150-A-XX
AA-10KN80x80-A
AA-10KN044X100-A
AA-10KN80x100-A

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AA-5KN01U19-A-XX 1U 19 INCH  A TYPE 5 ALM 44X60 HOOKED ORGANIZER 482 60 44 0,32 0,35
AA-5KN01U19-B-XX
1U 19 INCH  B TYPE 5 ALM 44X60 HOOKED ORGANIZER (BRUSH CABLE PASSAGE
BETWEEN HOOKS)
482 60 44 0,4 0,43
AA-5KN02U19-A-XX 2U 19 INCH A TYPE 5 ALM 88X60 HOOKED ORGANIZER 482 60 88 1,35 1,47
ADAPTORS
Product Code Product Description
W
id

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AA-EDP02U19-A-XX 2U 19 INCH ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION PANEL 22 MODULE CAPACITY 482 70 88 1 1,1
AA-EDP03U19-A-XX 3U 19 INCH ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION PANEL WITH 18 MODULE CAPACITY 482 123 133 2,3 2,4
AA-EDP03U19-B-XX
3U 19 INCH MOUNTING DEPTH ADJUSTABLE, MOVABLE ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION
PANEL 23 MODULE CAPACITY
482 133 133 1,95 2,05
AA-EDP03U19-C-XX 3U 19 INCH HINGED MOVABLE ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION PANEL 20 MODULE CAPACITY 482 66 133 1,7 1,8
AA-EDP03U19-D-G
3U 19 INCH OPEN SYSTEM ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION PANEL WITH 24 MODULE
CAPACITY
482 54,5 126 0,5 0,6

) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
 AA-TDPH03U19-A-G 03U 19INCH TELEPHONE DISTRIBUTION MODULE GALVANIZED 487 160 133 0,72 0,82
AA-TDPH03U19-A-PSL 03U 19INCH PHONE DISTRIBUTION MODULE STAINLESS STEEL 487 160 133 0,72 0,82
AA-TDP03U19-A-XX 3U 19 INCH TELEPHONE DISTRIBUTION PANEL WITH 15 MODULE CAPACITY 487 160 133 1,7 1,8
MOUNTING PANELS
TELEPHONE DISTRIBUTION MODULES
 AA-TDPH03U19-A-G AA-TDP03U19-A-XX
19’’ Rack produced for standard cabinets, Metal

) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AA-AN-CID07U-A AGENA 07U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 312,8 0,7 0,8
AA-AN-CID09U-A AGENA 09U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 401,7 0,9 1
AA-AN-CID12U-A AGENA 12U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 535 1,2 1,3
AA-AN-CID16U-A AGENA 16U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 712,9 1,6 1,7
AA-AN-CID20U-A AGENA 20U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 890,65 2 2,1
AA-AB-CID07U-A AGENA BASE 07U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 2 PCS) 47 21 382,75 0,6 0,7
AA-AB-CID09U-A AGENA BASE 09U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 47 21 471,65 0,8 0,9
AA-AB-CID12U-A AGENA BASE 12U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 47 21 604,95 1 1,1
AA-AB-CID16U-A AGENA BASE 16U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 47 21 782,85 1,5 1,6
AA-AB-CID20U-A AGENA BASE 20U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 47 21 960,6 1,8 1,9
AA-AC-CID07U-A AGENA COMPACT 07U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 47 20 362,4 0,6 0,7
AA-AC-CID09U-A AGENA COMPACT 09U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 47 20 451,3 0,8 0,9
AA-AC-CID12U-A AGENA COMPACT 12U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 47 20 584,6 1 1,1
AA-AC-CID16U-A AGENA COMPACT 16U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 47 20 762,5 1,5 1,6
AA-AC-CID20U-A AGENA COMPACT 20U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 47 20 940,25 1,8 1,9
AA-OT-CID07U-A OUTDOOR 07U CMOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 312,8 0,7 0,8
AA-OT-CID09U-A OUTDOOR 09U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 401,7 0,9 1
AA-OT-CID12U-A OUTDOOR 12U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 535 1,2 1,3
AA-OT-CID16U-A OUTDOOR 16U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 712,9 1,6 1,7
AA-OT-CID20U-A OUTDOOR 20U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 890,65 2 2,1
AA-OT-CID22U-A OUTDOOR 22U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 ADET) 31 62 979,55 2,2 2,3
AA-OT-CID24U-A OUTDOOR 24U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 1068,45 2,4 2,5
AA-OT-CID26U-A OUTDOOR 26U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 1246,25 2,6 2,7
19’’ Device mounting struts are intended to ensure the connection of the devices in the cabinet.
Additional use may be required for mounting devices of different depths.  If the number of device
uprights available in the standard shipment configuration is not sufficient, they can be ordered.
1,5mm thick accessories formed by bending the metal material. Marked U Numbering is available.

) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AA-VG-CID07U-A VEGA 07U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 312,8 0,7 0,8
AA-VG-CID09U-A VEGA 09U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 401,7 0,9 1
AA-VG-CID12U-A VEGA 12U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 535 1,2 1,3
AA-VG-CID16U-A VEGA 16U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 712,9 1,6 1,7
AA-VG-CID20U-A VEGA 20U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 890,65 2 2,1
AA-VG-CID22U-A VEGA 22U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 979,55 2,2 2,3
AA-VG-CID24U-A VEGA 24U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 1068,45 2,4 2,5
AA-VG-CID26U-A VEGA 26U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 1157,35 2,6 2,7
AA-VG-CID30U-A VEGA 30U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 1335,15 2 2,1
AA-VG-CID32U-A VEGA 32U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 1424,05 2,2 2,3
AA-VG-CID36U-A VEGA 36U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV)) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 1601,85 2,4 2,5
AA-VG-CID39U-A VEGA 39U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 1735,2 2,6 2,7
AA-VG-CID42U-A VEGA 42U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 1868,55 2,6 2,7
AA-VG-CID47U-A VEGA 47U MOUNTING RAILS (GLV) (1 SET=2 PCS) 31 62 2090,8 2,6 2,7
CONNECTION KITS
CONNECTION KITS
Product Code Product Description
W